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COUNTY OF LANCASTER
FY 2011-2012 PAY TYPE REPORT BY NAME
PAYROLL DATES: 07/01/2011 TO 07/31/2011
NUMBER OF
EMPLOYEE NAME ID EMPLOYEES

FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT

FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT

FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT

FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT

FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT

FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT

FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT

FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT

FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT

|

FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT

FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT

FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT

FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT

FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT

FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT

023LG
pr161t05

DAYS/HOURS

08/04/2011 3:45:58PM

Page 2 of 3

FRINGE

AMOUNT BENEFIT

1,442.46

1,540.00

184.00

61.50

4,051.45

85.00

683.00

341.54

703.00

560.00

2,561.59

441.50

2,307.69

7,071.00

434.37
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COUNTY OF LANCASTER
FY 2011-2012 PAY TYPE REPORT BY NAME

PAYROLL DATES: 07/01/2011 TO 07/31/2011
NUMBER OF DAYS/HOURS FRINGE
EMPLOYEE NAME ID EMPLOYEES WORKED AMOUNT BENEFIT

FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT 23.57

TOTALS 16 0.00 22,491.67 0.00
023LG 08/04/2011 3:45:58PM Page 2
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