Exhibit F

COUNTY OF LANCASTER

FY 2011-2012

PAY TYPE REPORT BY NAME

FY 2011-2012	PAY TYPE REPORT BY NAME PAYROLL DATES: 07/01/2011 TO 07/31/2011			
EMPLOYEE NAME	NUMBER OF <u>ID</u> <u>EMPLOYEES</u>	DAYS/HOURS WORKED	<u>AMOUNT</u>	FRINGE <u>BENEFIT</u>
	FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT		1,442.46	
	FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT		1,540.00	
	FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT		184.00	
	FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT		61.50	
	FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT		4,051.45	
	FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT		85.00	
	FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT		683.00	
	FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT		341.54	
	FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT		703.00	
	FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT		560.00	
	FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT		2,561.59	
	FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT		441.50	
,	FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT		2,307.69	
	FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT		7,071.00	
	FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT		434.37	

023LG 08/04/2011 3:45:58PM Page 1 pr161r05

0:10-cv-02809-CMC Date Filed 01/24/12 Entry Number 88-8 Page 3 of 3

COUNTY OF LANCASTER

FY 2011-2012 PAY TYPE REPORT BY NAME

PAYROLL DATES: 07/01/2011 TO 07/31/2011

NUMBER OF DAYS/HOURS FRINGE EMPLOYEE NAME ID EMPLOYEES WORKED AMOUNT BENEFIT

FLSA FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT 23.57

TOTALS 16 0.00 22,491.67 0.00

023LG pr16lr05 08/04/2011 3:45:58PM

Page